M1400	0005364		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400263950594		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2014 SEP IT AND DE SUPPORTUGUEN DE PARITORIS DE LA TRADESIÓN DE PARITORIS DE LA TRADESIÓN DE PARIMO		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 14 SEP 17 PH 4: 45 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
	T. Burch SEP 18 2011		

___ .

	CSC.	¢	,	•	
RPÖRAT	ION SERVICE COMPANY	r			
		ACCOUNT NO.	: I20000001	195	
		REFERENCE	: 289378	8004121	
		AUTHORIZATION	Smell el c	Ran	
		COST LIMIT	: (\$ 25.00	sector	
	ORDER DATE :	September 9, 201	4		
	ORDER TIME :	8:50 AM			
	ORDER NO. :	289378-140			
	CUSTOMER NO:	8004121			

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MIT NATIONAL TITLE, LLC

_ CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

C 0

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- CERTIFIED COPYXXPLAIN STAMPED COPY
- _____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

 Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State: MIT NATIONAL TITLE, LLC

2. Jurisdiction of its organization: New Jersey			14 (
2. Data authorized to do husiness in Elevidor	07/29/2014	RETAR	SEP 17	
3. Date authorized to do business in Florida:			7 P) Saatiman
SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)			X	i i i
4. New name of the limited liability company:	MIT NATIONAL LAND SERVICES, LLC	DR	5	\bigcirc
· · · ·	(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or	ΞÜL C.")	ិភ	

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")

5. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

- 6. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:______
- 7. Attached is an original certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.



Marc Israel, Member

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

MIT NATIONAL LAND SERVICES, LLC

0600411384



With the Previous or Alternate Name

MIT NATIONAL TITLE LLC (Previous Name)

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on June 17, 2014.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Corporation Service Company 830 Bear Tavern Road West Trenton, NJ 08628



Certification# 133550618

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 16th day of September, 2014

Andrew P Sidamon-Eristoff State Treasurer

Verify this certificate at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp